Dirty Duathlon 2008 Results
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Last

PRYLL

DELGENIO

ADAM BREM/MAUREEN NEWELL

MCNETT
SCHELLENBERGER
FERRENTINO
PATTERSON
FIELD
SNYDER
PATERNITI
KAPTUROWSKI
PATTERSON
COLE
CALDWELL
GOSSE

NASH
MCCOMBS
MOORE
LOGAN
KELLOGG
JONES

ILLES

LEE

RIORDAN
GROLEMUND
HOWLAND
BAASE
KAZMIERCZAK
RUBECK
CANTIE
CANSDALE
LYONS

MAUREEN GALLAGHER/BRAD CARBAUGH

ERIC SENN/MARY LAWRENCE

JULIAN BRAUNSTEIN/EMILY GOODE

BILL ORINSKI/LAURA ORINSKI

RACHEL BROOKS/AMY TOORONGIAN

BETH COUCH/MARCIE ALTIERI
ED DORE/ERIC SMITH
SHAUN HOFMANN/ROD LUCHS

MICHAEL IWANKOW/NATE MCNETT

First
STAN
BETH

MELISSA
JACKIE
APRIL
PAMELA
DANIEL
DANIEL
JAMES
TOM
BRENT
BRUCE
ERIK
LARRY
TREVOR
HEITH
KYLE
JONATHAN
BRANDON
TIMOTHY
SANDOR
MADISON
KEVIN
THOMAS
MARK
JEFF
KEN
KARL
TONY
MARK
FRANK

COED

COED

COED

COED
FEMALE TEAM
FEMALE TEAM
MALE TEAM
MALE TEAM
MALE TEAM

Class
SM30
SF40
COED

SF19
SF19
SF19
SF40
SM19
SM19
SM19
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

Run
26:43:00
29:58:00
28:09:00

32:38:00
29:33:00
35:32:00
37:22:00
25:55:00
29:24:00
37:15:00
27:49:00
29:35:00
34:27:00
29:20:00
26:13:00
30:39:00
34:19:00
34:33:00
32:52:00
28:49:00
34:45:00
33:47:00
39:45:00
35:02:00
34:52:00
29:14:00
29:16:00
34:18:00
35:29:00
34:22:00
35:31:00
35:34:00

31:00:00
32:56:00
33:57:00
42:37:00
33:31:00
39:42:00
36:07:00
34:06:00
32:29:00

Bike

1:17:39 OVERALL MALE
1:33:21 OVERALL FEMALE
1:20:45 OVERALL TEAM

1:35:09
1:40:41
1:50:40
1:48:08
1:19:27
1:34:50
1:42:56
1:18:56
1:27:17
1:28:47
1:30:38
1:31:15
1:32:45
1:38:14
1:42:30
1:42:45
1:42:55
1:44:14
1:44:55
1:54:42
1:57:36
1:57:57
1:32:57
1:39:36
1:42:06
1:42:31
1:51:31
1:56:48
2:01:24

1:24:25
1:25:24
1:41:45
DNF
1:35:25
1:52:59
1:32:55
1:33:02
1:50:26
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